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FIA Balkan Rally Trophy

ERT

Or N Driver/Codriver Class Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff P
1 2 BUĞRA BANAZ RC2 BC VISION MOTORS 46:33.4 46:33.4GÜRKAL MENDERES ŠKODA FABIA R5 5

2 1 BURAK ÇUKUROVA RC2 BC VISION MOTORS 46:55.0 46:55.0 00:21.6VEDAT BOSTANCI ŠKODA FABIA R5 4

3 5 MIROSLAV ANGELOV RC2 SK MEGAPORT 47:59.7 47:59.7 01:26.3GEORGI GADZHEV ŠKODA FABIA RALLY 3

4 3 ÜMİT CAN ÖZDEMİR RC2 CASTROL FORD TEA 48:16.0 48:16.0 01:42.6BATUHAN MEMİŞYAZICI FORD FIESTA R5 2

5 7 ALİ TÜRKKAN RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 49:34.5 49:34.5 03:01.1ONUR ASLAN FORD FIESTA RALLY 1

6 4 UĞUR SOYLU RC2 EVOFONE RALLY TEA 50:38.2 50:38.2 04:04.8ARAS DİNÇER ŠKODA FABIA R5 0

7 10 MUSTAFA ÇAKAL RC2 GP GARAGE MY TEA 50:39.9 50:39.9 04:06.5ÖZGÜR AKDAĞ HYUNDAI i20 R5 0

8 11 EMRE HASBAY RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 51:03.5 51:03.5 04:30.1BURAK ERDENER FORD FIESTA R2T 0

9 9 SABRİ ÜNVER RC2 CASTROL FORD TEA 52:39.3 52:39.3 06:05.9ONUR VATANSEVER FORD FIESTA R5 0

10 17 CEM ALAKOÇ RC2 GP GARAGE MY TEA 52:56.5 52:56.5 06:23.1EMİR ŞAHİN MITSUBISHI LANCER 0

11 18 YILDIRAY DEMİRCİOĞLU RC4 BC VISION MOTORS 53:10.9 53:10.9 06:37.5MEHMET KÖLEOĞLU PEUGEOT 208 R2 0

12 34 ÇAĞLAYAN ÇELİK RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 53:18.4 53:18.4 06:45.0UFUK ULUOCAK RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

13 15 EKATERINA STRATIEVA RC4 ASTRA RACING 54:01.6 54:01.6 07:28.2GEORGI AVRAMOV PEUGEOT 208 R2 0

14 8 ERKAN GÜRAL RC2 GP GARAGE MY TEA 54:40.3 54:40.3 08:06.9BURAK KOÇOĞLU HYUNDAI i20 R5 0

15 24 NEBİL ERBİL RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 54:49.7 54:49.7 08:16.3ONUR AHISKALI RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

16 21 TANSEL KARASU RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 55:03.4 55:03.4 08:30.0YÜKSEL KARASU FORD FIESTA RALLY 0

17 22 MENDERES OKUR RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 56:33.4 56:33.4 10:00.0TARIK AKSOY RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

18 56 OGÜN OKAT RC4 BC VISION MOTORS 56:54.2 56:54.2 10:20.8CEM BAKANÇOCUKLARI PEUGEOT 208 R2 0

19 36 LEVENT ŞAPÇILAR RC5 CASTROL FORD TEA 57:04.3 57:04.3 10:30.9DENİZ GÜMÜŞ FORD FIESTA R1T 0

20 48 TUNCER SANCAKLI RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 59:52.7 59:52.7 13:19.3ASENA SANCAKLI RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

ERT 2

Or N Driver/Codriver Class Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff P
1 7 ALİ TÜRKKAN RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 49:34.5 49:34.5ONUR ASLAN FORD FIESTA RALLY 5

2 11 EMRE HASBAY RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 51:03.5 51:03.5 01:29.0BURAK ERDENER FORD FIESTA R2T 4

3 18 YILDIRAY DEMİRCİOĞLU RC4 BC VISION MOTORS 53:10.9 53:10.9 03:36.4MEHMET KÖLEOĞLU PEUGEOT 208 R2 3

4 34 ÇAĞLAYAN ÇELİK RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 53:18.4 53:18.4 03:43.9UFUK ULUOCAK RENAULT CLIO RALLY 2

5 15 EKATERINA STRATIEVA RC4 ASTRA RACING 54:01.6 54:01.6 04:27.1GEORGI AVRAMOV PEUGEOT 208 R2 1

6 24 NEBİL ERBİL RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 54:49.7 54:49.7 05:15.2ONUR AHISKALI RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

7 21 TANSEL KARASU RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 55:03.4 55:03.4 05:28.9YÜKSEL KARASU FORD FIESTA RALLY 0

8 22 MENDERES OKUR RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 56:33.4 56:33.4 06:58.9TARIK AKSOY RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

9 56 OGÜN OKAT RC4 BC VISION MOTORS 56:54.2 56:54.2 07:19.7CEM BAKANÇOCUKLARI PEUGEOT 208 R2 0

10 36 LEVENT ŞAPÇILAR RC5 CASTROL FORD TEA 57:04.3 57:04.3 07:29.8DENİZ GÜMÜŞ FORD FIESTA R1T 0

11 48 TUNCER SANCAKLI RC5 CLIO RALLY TROPHY 59:52.7 59:52.7 10:18.2ASENA SANCAKLI RENAULT CLIO RALLY 0

ERT J

Or N Driver/Codriver Class Team Time TotalCar Pen Diff P
1 7 ALİ TÜRKKAN RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 49:34.5 49:34.5ONUR ASLAN FORD FIESTA RALLY 5

2 11 EMRE HASBAY RC4 CASTROL FORD TEA 51:03.5 51:03.5 01:29.0BURAK ERDENER FORD FIESTA R2T 4

Nevzat ASLAN

Clerk of the course : 


